
DRESS Club & Poney

Journée du: 02/03/2025 - Piste: PISTE 1

EpreuveNoEpreuveChevalCavalierDossardHeure

1 Poney 317 - PO3i (DR)Arobaze Du CroiseZoe Petit08:00

2 Poney 317 - PO3i (DR)Jazz de La HutteVictoire Arickx08:06

3 Poney 317 - PO3i (DR)Ura Des BarresJean Alemany08:12

1 Poney 2 Grand Prix14 - PO2g (DR)Forever D'AubinLena Gilme08:20

1 Poney 1 Grand Prix15 - P1g (DR)Eye Candy D'EmeryGregoire Bracq08:30

1 Club 3 Preparatoire Grand Pri16 - C3prg (DR)TornadoMarie Lecrivain08:40

2 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Josi SitteVirginie Fernandez08:50

3 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Ckemira Du Tomont ZVictor Desmaziere08:57

4 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Vemmali de La DeviseJade Merzouki09:04

7 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Coeur a Prendre'DreamAnne Charier09:11

8 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Jollyjumper de FavrasJosephine Bouchart09:18

9 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Imape de LonguevalAnais Wicke09:25

10 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Humsolute'SJeremy Hoellinger09:32

11 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Heli de SkyElise Devos09:39

12 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)BichonChloe Sylvain09:46

13 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Falko de LiafJulie Vandenkoornhuyse10:00

14 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Volcan de GouyJade Depre10:07

15 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Impulsion Petit SabotRomane Mortyr10:14

16 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)DahlwhinnieAmandine Turki10:21

17 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)EvelienClara Goujon10:28

18 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)PatinhaNaelle Galmant10:35

5 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Distinta JrLilia Sciarappa10:42

1 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)Touche PasLeonie Bouchart10:49

19 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)DrakkarVanylle Duby10:56

6 Club 3 Grand Prix1 - CL3g (DR)WynnoLaetitia Lamiaux11:03

19 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Silky Monet Vd GthCandice Hernault11:15

2 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Jollyjumper de FavrasJosephine Bouchart11:22

3 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Heart Of GiantHonorine Lisowski11:29

4 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Josi SitteVirginie Fernandez11:36

5 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Sin NombreClara Bataille11:43

6 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Birmane VillelongueMarion Veron11:50

7 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Quannelle Une PrinceCecile Delcourt11:57

8 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Leandro Van'T StreyehofSegolene Petit Delcleve12:04

18 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)GeosiseMarion Ringeval12:11

9 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)NayaSarah Petit12:25

10 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Coco de La RonelleGuillaume Pecqueux12:32

11 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Eclair de Rose D'IzbaEmilie Emaille12:39

12 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)PoppyLaure Oudoire12:46

13 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Woodhaven BennyLeonie Bouchart12:53

15 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Balou'S Comtesse IIValentine Boone13:00

16 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Faloee de MarquayEmma Colin13:07

17 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Distinta JrPerrine Louguet13:14

14 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)French Kiss LiniereCamille Sterin13:21

1 Club 2 Grand Prix3 - CL2g (DR)Igor Van Het KleitehofCandice Hernault13:28

1 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Ginza Welf de CoeurCaroline Lavieville13:40

7 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)French Kiss LiniereCamille Sterin13:47

2 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)GeosiseMarion Ringeval13:54

3 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Parad RoyalEleonore Olivier14:01

4 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)TonnereCecilia Difilippo14:08

5 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Goliath de St MartinPauline Manier14:15

6 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Souris Du BoscMaud Pierron14:22

8 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Djullia Kur ZLuc Rogeaux14:36

9 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Joselito 2Cathy Mittig14:43

10 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)NynkeVirginie Abdi Dahnan14:50

Timothée PLACE

Page 1/2

Edité le :27/02/2025 16:58:21



DRESS Club & Poney

Journée du: 02/03/2025 - Piste: PISTE 1

EpreuveNoEpreuveChevalCavalierDossardHeure

11 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Silky Monet Vd GthCandice Hernault14:57

12 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)Cyrius Du ManoirMadeleine Derreumaux15:04

13 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)EvelienAnne Charier15:11

14 Club 1 Grand Prix4 - Cl1g (DR)BabaoromMona Tayara15:18

1 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)Forever Du HameLea Lefebure15:30

2 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)NynkeVirginie Abdi Dahnan15:37

3 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)ImperialCathy Mittig15:44

4 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)Sunbelle D'OaklorEnola Juvigny15:51

5 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)Djullia Kur ZLuc Rogeaux15:58

6 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)Sereno Soto GilAudrey Morlet16:05

7 Club Elite Grand Prix5 - CLEg (DR)BabaoromMona Tayara16:12

1 Club E Elite Grand Prix9 - CEEg (DR)Bullyland de SelgyChloe Van Gysel16:25

1 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Volcan de GouyJade Depre16:40

2 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Touche PasLeonie Bouchart16:46

3 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Impulsion Petit SabotRomane Mortyr16:52

4 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Humsolute'SJeremy Hoellinger16:58

5 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Falko de LiafJulie Vandenkoornhuyse17:04

6 Club 3 Libre13 - CL3l (DR)Jollyjumper de FavrasJosephine Bouchart17:10

2 Club 1 Libre11 - Cl1l (DR)Joselito 2Cathy Mittig17:20

1 Club 1 Libre11 - Cl1l (DR)NynkeVirginie Abdi Dahnan17:27

1 Club 2 Libre12 - CL2l (DR)Coco de La RonelleGuillaume Pecqueux17:40

2 Club 2 Libre12 - CL2l (DR)PoppyLaure Oudoire17:46

3 Club 2 Libre12 - CL2l (DR)NayaSarah Petit17:52

4 Club 2 Libre12 - CL2l (DR)Woodhaven BennyLeonie Bouchart17:58

5 Club 2 Libre12 - CL2l (DR)Touche PasJade Depre18:04

1 Club Elite Libre10 - CLEl (DR)Forever Du HameLea Lefebure18:10

2 Club Elite Libre10 - CLEl (DR)ImperialCathy Mittig18:18
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